cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Financial Center Metro Bus Sto - Financial Center Metro Bus Sto

Jledall Lga ladl 3S 50l g 5ia dila Lhass - Jlodidl dgan ladl 38 yall o550 il Lhns

Fridays dzandl
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.14 05.05 05.35 05.55 06.15 06.35 06.52 07.10 07.28 07.48 08.06 08.23 08.40 08.58 09.16 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.52 11.10 11.30 EPENIA N [ W S AU TEIENE1 AN
Seaside ' Lol
Wasl, Terminus 04.18 05.08 05.38 05.58 06.18 06.38 06.55 07.12 07.30 07.50 08.08 08.25 08.42 09.00 09.18 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.38 10.55 11.13 11.33 2 ol) dbase
Ghaya Residence 04.20 05.10 05.40 06.00 06.20 06.40 06.57 07.14 07.32 07.52 08.11 08.28 08.45 09.03 09.21 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 10.57 11.15 11.35 Ay ds..d.\l_.L:
Wasl, Masjid 04.21 05.12 05.42 06.02 06.22 06.42 06.59 07.17 07.35 07.55 08.13 08.30 08.47 09.05 09.23 09.42 10.02 10.22 10.43 11.00 11.18 11.38 t

Wasl, School 04.23 05.13 05.43 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.01 07.18 07.36 07.56 08.15 08.32 08.49 09.07 09.25 09.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.01 11.19 11.39 }JM.A);“
Wasl, Park 04.26 05.17 05.47 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.04 07.22 07.40 08.00 08.19 08.36 08.53 09.11 09.29 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.05 11.23 11.44 L).a,ll EEIEN
Iranian Hospital 04.28 05.18 05.48 06.09 06.29 06.49 07.06 07.23 07.41 08.01 08.20 08.37 08.54 09.12 09.30 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.50 11.07 11.25 11.45 P BT P RSN |
Hudheiba, Road 04.29 05.20 05.50 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.07 07.25 07.43 08.03 08.22 08.39 08.56 09.14 09.32 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.09 11.27 11.47 N wlgl;‘
Satwa, Bus Station 04.33 05.23 05.53 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.11 07.28 07.46 08.06 08.25 08.42 08.59 09.17 09.35 09.54 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.12 11.30 11.51 EYSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.35 05.26 05.56 06.16 06.36 06.56 07.13 07.31 07.49 08.09 08.28 08.45 09.02 09.20 09.38 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.58 11.15 11.33 11.53 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 04.37 05.28 05.58 06.18 06.38 06.58 07.15 07.32 07.50 08.10 08.29 08.46 09.03 09.21 09.39 09.58 10.19 10.39 10.59 11.17 11.35 11.55 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Satwa, Roundabout 04.39 05.30 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.18 07.36 07.54 08.13 08.32 08.49 09.06 09.24 09.42 10.01 10.23 10.43 11.04 11.21 11.39 12.00 Bolacill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.42 05.33 06.04 06.24 06.44 07.05 07.23 07.41 07.59 08.18 08.37 08.54 09.11 09.29 09.46 10.06 10.27 10.47 11.08 11.26 11.43 12.04 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (33se
White Crown Tower 04.43 05.34 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.06 07.24 07.42 08.00 08.19 08.38 08.55 09.12 09.30 09.47 10.07 10.28 10.48 11.09 11.27 11.44 12.05 " o2 C\:Jl (34
Durrah Tower 04.45 05.36 06.07 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.25 07.43 08.01 08.21 08.40 08.57 09.13 09.31 09.49 10.08 10.30 10.50 11.11 11.28 11.46 12.07 EJIC)J
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  04.46 05.37 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.09 07.27 07.45 08.03 08.23 08.42 08.59 09.15 09.33 09.51 10.10 10.31 10.51 11.12 11.30 11.47 12.09 i@aubh\ilcl)auj.muMsbm&
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.47 05.39 06.10 06.30 06.50 07.10 07.28 07.46 08.05 08.24 08.43 09.00 09.17 09.35 09.52 10.11 10.33 10.53 11.14 11.31 11.49 12.11 u;m...fny
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.49 05.40 06.14 06.34 06.54 07.12 07.30 07.48 08.06 08.26 08.45 09.02 09.18 09.36 09.54 10.13 10.34 10.54 11.15 11.33 11.50 12.12 A e S jall e S0 dlae
Seaside 7 Jlealt
Fridays dasadl

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  11.48 12.06 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.26 16.48 17.08 17.30 17.51 18.14 18.35 19.00 m&MX;ﬂV}ﬂu)ubm
Seaside L)
Wasl, Terminus 11.51 12.09 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.29 16.51 17.11 17.33 17.54 18.17 18.38 19.03 }JYJ«.L.AQ
Ghaya Residence 11.583 12.11 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 1450 15.11 15.31 1551 16.11 16.32 16.54 17.14 17.36 17.57 18.20 18.41 19.06 L:a”s:ﬁ)‘;i.:;ﬂlﬂ&
Wasl, Masjid 11.56 12.14 12.33 1258 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.14 15.34 1554 16.14 16.35 16.58 17.18 17.39 18.00 18.25 18.46 19.11 ﬁf’”m
Wasl, School 11.57 12.16 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 16.37 16.59 17.19 17.41 18.02 18.26 18.47 19.12 Jasl i yne
Wasl, Park 12.02 12.20 12.39 1259 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.43 17.06 17.26 17.47 18.09 18.33 18.54 19.19 el A8
Iranian Hospital 12.08 12.22 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 1441 15.01 1523 1543 16.03 16.23 16.44 17.07 17.27 17.49 18.10 18.35 18.56 19.20 P BT g RSN |
Hudheiba, Road 12.05 12.24 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.46 17.10 17.30 17.51 18.13 18.38 18.59 19.24 N wlgl;‘
Satwa, Bus Station 12.08 12.27 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.28 15.48 16.09 16.29 16.50 17.14 17.34 17.55 18.18 18.42 19.04 19.30 ERSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 12.11 1229 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.10 15.31 1551 16.13 16.33 16.54 17.19 17.39 18.00 18.22 18.46 19.09 19.35 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 12.12 12.31 12,50 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.10 14.31 1451 15.12 15.33 1553 16.16 16.36 16.58 17.22 17.42 18.04 18.25 18.50 19.13 19.38 Bobaadl 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 12.17 12.36 12,55 13.14 13.33 13.53 14.14 14.35 1455 15.17 15.38 15.58 16.21 16.41 17.03 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.31 18.56 19.19 19.44 Bolacill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 12.21 12.40 1259 13.19 13.38 13.59 14.20 14.41 15.01 1524 1545 16.05 16.28 16.48 17.10 17.33 17.53 18.15 18.36 19.01 19.24 19.50 d)lﬁ-ﬁ“)i)ﬁ“})—\auy\ﬁbk_ﬁu
White Crown Tower 12.22 12.41 13.00 13.20 13.39 14.00 14.21 14.42 15.02 1525 15.46 16.06 16.29 16.49 17.11 17.34 17.54 18.16 18.37 19.02 19.25 19.51 UM\JICLJIC)J
Durrah Tower 12.24 12.43 13.02 13.22 13.41 14.02 14.23 14.44 15.04 15.27 15.49 16.07 16.30 16.50 17.13 17.36 17.56 18.18 18.39 19.04 19.27 19.52 "]C)‘
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 12.27 12.45 13.04 13.24 13.43 14.04 14.26 14.47 15.07 15.30 15.51 16.10 16.33 16.53 17.15 17.39 17.59 18.20 18.41 19.06 19.29 19.54 ‘Lgeu_;b‘.a\ilcl).\‘})mumbdlba
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 12.28 12.47 13.05 13.25 13.44 14.06 14.27 14.48 15.08 15.31 1553 16.11 16.34 16.54 17.17 17.40 18.00 18.22 18.42 19.07 19.30 19.56 lA.‘...;JllC);
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  12.30 12.48 13.06 13.26 13.45 14.10 14.32 14.53 15.10 15.33 15.54 16.13 16.36 16.56 17.18 17.42 18.02 18.23 18.44 19.09 19.32 19.57 OJLJUS)A\}).\“_,MMAALQ&
Seaside Jleadt
Fridays dzandl
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  19.23 19.45 20.10 20.35 20.58 21.20 21.43 22.05 22.30 23.00 23.28 23.56 00.20 00.47 EPENIA N AW S AU TEIENE1 XY
Seaside ' L)
Wasl, Terminus 19.26 19.48 20.13 20.38 21.01 21.23 21.46 22.08 22.33 23.04 23.32 00.00 00.24 00.50 2 ol) dbass
Ghaya Residence 19.29 19.51 20.16 20.40 21.03 21.25 21.49 22.11 22.36 23.06 23.34 00.02 00.26 00.52 Ly aall gaadl Lle
Wasl, Masjid 19.34 19.56 20.20 20.44 21.07 21.29 21.52 22.14 22.39 23.09 23.37 00.05 00.29 00.55 o)l aase
Wasl, School 19.35 19.57 20.21 20.46 21.08 21.30 21.54 22.15 22.40 23.10 23.38 00.06 00.30 00.56 Jasl d e
Wasl, Park 19.42 20.03 20.27 20.51 21.13 21.35 21.58 22.20 22.45 23.14 23.42 00.10 00.34 01.00 el A8
Iranian Hospital 19.43 20.05 20.29 20.53 21.14 21.36 22.00 22.21 22.46 23.16 23.44 00.11 00.35 01.01 @U\NM\
Hudheiba, Road 19.47 20.09 20.33 20.57 21.18 21.40 22.02 22.24 22.49 23.18 23.46 00.13 00.37 01.03 ol
Satwa, Bus Station 19.53 20.15 20.39 21.04 21.26 21.47 22.06 22.28 22.53 23.21 23.48 00.15 00.39 01.05 35kl umuim
Satwa, Masjid 2 19.58 20.21 20.45 21.09 21.31 21.52 22.10 22.31 22.56 23.24 23.51 00.17 00.41 01.07 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 20.01 20.24 20.48 21.12 21.34 21.55 22.12 22.33 22.58 23.25 23.52 00.18 00.42 01.08 Bobaall 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 20.07 20.30 20.54 21.18 21.40 22.00 22.17 22.38 23.01 23.28 23.55 00.20 00.43 01.09 }L:..JUI};
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 20.12 20.34 20.58 21.22 21.44 22.05 22.22 22.42 23.06 23.32 23.59 00.24 00.47 01.13 djlajl)i)dlj)uumb. (adge
White Crown Tower 20.13 20.35 20.59 21.23 21.45 22.06 22.23 22.44 23.07 23.34 00.01 00.26 00.49 01.14 s CLJI (34
Durrah Tower 20.15 20.37 21.01 21.25 21.47 22.08 22.25 22.45 23.09 23.35 00.02 00.27 00.50 01.15 5yl (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop ~ 20.17 20.39 21.03 21.27 21.49 22.09 22.26 22.47 23.10 23.37 00.04 00.29 00.52 01.17 4 ahlay CL\J‘})A&\_JM&[A“LL}&
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 20.18 20.40 21.04 21.28 21.50 22.11 22.28 22.48 23.12 23.38 00.05 00.30 00.53 01.18 L}AlA:...i)Jl T
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  20.20 20.42 21.06 21.30 21.52 22.12 22.29 22.50 23.13 23.40 00.07 00.32 00.55 01.20 EPENA N AW PSR TEIENETR-0Y
Seaside i Jleadt
hursdays asaddl
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.10 05.00 05.30 05.50 06.05 06.23 06.40 06.55 07.11 07.26 07.43 08.00 08.16 08.34 08.52 09.09 09.27 09.45 10.03 10.20 10.40 11.00 EPENIA N AW S AU TEIENE1 AN
Seaside ' Lol
Wasl, Terminus 04.14 05.02 05.32 05.52 06.07 06.25 06.42 06.57 07.13 07.28 07.45 08.02 08.18 08.36 08.54 09.11 09.29 09.47 10.06 10.23 10.43 11.03 2 ol) dbass
Ghaya Residence 04.16 05.04 05.34 05.54 06.09 06.27 06.44 06.59 07.15 07.30 07.47 08.05 08.21 08.39 08.57 09.14 09.32 09.50 10.08 10.25 10.45 11.05 iy L,smMLL:
Wasl, Masjid 04.18 05.06 05.36 05.56 06.11 06.29 06.46 07.02 07.18 07.33 07.50 08.07 08.23 08.41 08.59 09.16 09.34 09.52 10.11 10.28 10.48 11.08 e:

Wasl, School 04.19 05.07 05.37 05.57 06.12 06.30 06.47 07.03 07.19 07.34 07.51 08.09 08.25 08.43 09.01 09.18 09.36 09.54 10.13 10.30 10.50 11.10 )JVM)A‘:
Wasl, Park 04.23 05.11 05.41 06.01 06.16 06.34 06.51 07.07 07.23 07.38 07.55 08.13 08.29 08.47 09.05 09.22 09.40 09.58 10.17 10.34 10.54 11.14 L).A}Jlu;»
Iranian Hospital 04.24 05.12 05.42 06.02 06.18 06.36 06.53 07.08 07.24 07.40 07.57 08.14 08.30 08.48 09.06 09.23 09.41 09.59 10.18 10.35 10.55 11.15 P BY g KA NON |
Hudheiba, Road 04.26 05.14 05.44 06.04 06.20 06.38 06.55 07.10 07.26 07.42 07.59 08.16 08.32 08.50 09.08 09.25 09.43 10.01 10.20 10.37 10.57 11.17 i wnE:
Satwa, Bus Station 04.29 05.17 05.47 06.08 06.23 06.41 06.58 07.14 07.30 07.45 08.02 08.20 08.36 08.54 09.12 09.29 09.47 10.05 10.24 10.42 11.02 11.22 EYYSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.31 05.20 05.50 06.10 06.26 06.44 07.01 07.16 07.32 07.48 08.05 08.22 08.38 08.56 09.14 09.31 09.49 10.08 10.27 10.45 11.05 11.25 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 04.33 05.21 05.51 06.12 06.27 06.45 07.02 07.18 07.34 07.49 08.06 08.24 08.40 08.58 09.16 09.33 09.51 10.09 10.28 10.46 11.07 11.27 Bobaal 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 04.35 05.23 05.53 06.15 06.30 06.48 07.06 07.21 07.37 07.53 08.09 08.27 08.43 09.01 09.18 09.35 09.53 10.13 10.32 10.50 11.10 11.30 Bolacill lgn
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.38 05.27 05.57 06.19 06.34 06.52 07.11 07.26 07.42 07.58 08.15 08.33 08.49 09.08 09.26 09.43 10.01 10.20 10.39 10.57 11.17 11.37 ol S el 5 e Ml (33sa
White Crown Tower 04.39 05.28 05.58 06.20 06.35 06.53 07.12 07.27 07.43 07.59 08.17 08.34 08.50 09.10 09.27 09.44 10.02 10.22 10.41 10.59 11.18 11.38 N s CLJI (34
Durrah Tower 04.40 05.29 05.59 06.21 06.36 06.54 07.13 07.28 07.44 08.00 08.19 08.36 08.52 09.12 09.29 09.46 10.04 10.24 10.43 11.01 11.21 11.41 EJIC)J
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop  04.42 05.31 06.01 06.23 06.38 06.56 07.15 07.30 07.46 08.02 08.21 08.39 08.55 09.14 09.32 09.49 10.07 10.26 10.45 11.04 11.23 11.43 ‘l@%\_;‘)‘-a\”cl).\‘})-mumb“ba
Seaside Jleat

Rostamani Tower 04.44 05.32 06.02 06.24 06.40 06.58 07.16 07.32 07.48 08.04 08.23 08.40 08.56 09.16 09.33 09.50 10.08 10.28 10.47 11.05 11.25 11.45 o)) 7
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.49 05.34 06.06 06.28 06.44 07.01 07.18 07.33 07.49 08.05 08.24 08.42 08.58 09.17 09.35 09.52 10.10 10.29 10.48 11.07 11.26 11.46 e Ll S all 5 30 SOl Az
Seaside v Jleadt



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Financial Center Metro Bus Sto - Financial Center Metro Bus Sto
JL&J!&.@UAL«\US)AI”& eMala dhag - JL«&J!&.@‘_’.\L&\US)«H”& OB dhas

hursdays el
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.18 13.36 13.55 14.15 14.35 15.00 15.20 15.40 15.55 16.12 16.30 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.45 18.05 EPENIA N [ W S AU TEIENE1 AN
Seaside ' Lol
Wasl, Terminus 11.23 11.43 12.083 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.21 13.39 13.58 14.18 14.38 15.03 15.23 15.43 1558 16.15 16.33 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.48 18.08 2 ol) dbase
Ghaya Residence 11.25 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.24 13.42 14.01 1421 1441 15.06 1526 1546 16.01 16.18 16.36 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.51 18.11 Ay ds..d.\l_.L:
Wasl, Masjid 11.28 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.27 13.45 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.09 1529 1549 16.05 16.22 16.40 16.58 17.19 17.39 17.56 18.17 t

Wasl, School 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.11 13.29 13.47 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.11 1531 1551 16.06 16.24 16.42 17.00 17.20 17.40 17.57 18.19 )”M)Aa
Wasl, Park 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 1254 13.15 13.33 13.51 14.11 14.31 1451 15.16 15.36 1556 16.13 16.30 16.48 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.05 18.27 LJ—AI}“AAJAA
Iranian Hospital 11.35 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.34 13.52 14.13 14.33 1453 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.15 16.32 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.07 18.29 P BT P RSN |
Hudheiba, Road 11.37 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.36 13.54 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.20 15.40 16.01 16.18 16.35 16.53 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.10 18.32 N wnE:
Satwa, Bus Station 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.40 13.58 14.18 14.38 1458 1525 1545 16.07 16.24 16.41 16.59 17.17 17.38 17.58 18.16 18.38 EYSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.44 13.04 13.25 13.43 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 1527 15.48 16.10 16.27 16.45 17.04 17.22 17.43 18.03 18.21 18.44 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.46 13.06 13.27 13.45 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 1529 1551 16.13 16.30 16.48 17.08 17.26 17.47 18.07 18.25 18.48 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Satwa, Roundabout 11.51 1212 12.32 12,51 13.11 13.31 13.49 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.35 15.57 16.19 16.36 16.54 17.14 17.32 17.53 18.13 18.31 18.54 Bolacill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 11.58 12.17 12.37 12.56 13.16 13.37 13.55 14.13 14.33 1453 15.14 1543 16.06 16.28 16.45 17.04 17.24 17.42 18.03 18.23 18.41 19.03 ol 3S el 5 e Ml (33se
White Crown Tower 11.59 12.19 12.39 1258 13.18 13.38 13.56 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.16 15.45 16.07 16.30 16.47 17.05 17.25 17.43 18.04 18.24 18.42 19.05 " u@?lcmlcﬁ
Durrah Tower 12.02 12.21 12.41 13.00 13.20 13.41 13.59 14.17 14.37 1457 15.18 1547 16.10 16.32 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.47 18.08 18.28 18.46 19.06 EJIC);
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.01 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.21 1550 16.13 16.35 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.50 18.11 18.31 18.48 19.09 iﬁubmlcw}ﬂumum
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 12.06 12.25 12.45 13.04 13.24 13.45 14.03 14.21 1441 15.02 1523 1552 16.15 16.37 16.54 17.14 17.33 17.51 18.12 18.32 18.50 19.10 L};lA:...iJJIC)g
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  12.07 12.27 12.47 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.04 14.23 14.43 15.07 15.28 15.57 16.16 16.39 16.56 17.15 17.35 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.51 19.12 A e S jall e S0 dlae
Seaside 7 Jlealt
hursdays e
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  18.25 18.45 19.02 19.25 19.48 20.15 20.35 20.55 21.15 21.35 21.53 22.10 22.28 22.45 23.02 23.20 23.46 WQMXJS)AV}ﬂ E(EIENPTEE0Y
Seaside L)
Wasl, Terminus 18.28 18.48 19.05 19.28 19.51 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 21.38 21.56 22.13 22.31 22.48 23.05 23.23 23.49 }HJ«.L.A“
Ghaya Residence 18.31 18.51 19.08 19.31 19.54 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.21 21.40 21.58 22.15 22.33 22.50 23.07 23.25 23.51 L:a”s:ﬁ)zi.:mlﬂ&
Wasl, Masjid 18.38 18.58 19.15 19.36 19.58 20.25 20.45 21.04 21.24 21.43 22.01 22.18 22.36 22.53 23.09 23.27 23.53 tﬁjlm
Wasl, School 18.39 18.59 19.16 19.37 20.00 20.27 20.46 21.06 21.26 21.44 22.02 22.19 22.37 22.54 23.10 23.28 23.54 Jasl i yne
Wasl, Park 18.47 19.06 19.23 19.44 20.06 20.33 20.52 21.10 21.30 21.49 22.06 22.23 22.41 22.58 23.14 23.32 23.58 el A8
Iranian Hospital 18.49 19.08 19.25 19.46 20.07 20.34 20.53 21.12 21.32 21.50 22.08 22.24 22.42 22.59 23.16 23.34 00.00 P BT g RSN |
Hudheiba, Road 18.53 19.12 19.29 19.50 20.12 20.39 20.58 21.16 21.36 21.54 22.11 22.27 22.45 23.01 23.18 23.36 00.02 N wnE:
Satwa, Bus Station 18.58 19.17 19.34 19.55 20.18 20.43 21.02 21.21 21.40 21.59 22.15 22.32 22.50 23.05 23.21 23.39 00.04 ERSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 19.05 19.24 19.41 20.01 20.23 20.48 21.06 21.25 21.44 22.02 22.18 22.34 22.52 23.07 23.23 23.41 00.06 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 19.08 19.27 19.44 20.04 20.26 20.51 21.08 21.27 21.46 22.03 22.19 22.36 22.54 23.08 23.24 23.42 00.07 Bobaadl 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 19.14 19.33 19.49 20.09 20.31 20.56 21.12 21.31 21.50 22.06 22.22 22.39 22.57 23.10 23.26 23.44 00.09 Blall I};
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 19.22 19.41 19.58 20.14 20.36 21.01 21.16 21.35 21.54 22.10 22.26 22.43 23.01 23.14 23.30 23.48 00.12 dJlA.JI)S)Alj)uUMs\A Cadge
White Crown Tower 19.24 19.43 19.59 20.15 20.37 21.02 21.17 21.36 21.55 22.11 22.27 22.44 23.02 23.15 23.31 23.49 00.13 s CLJI (34
Durrah Tower 19.25 19.44 20.00 20.16 20.38 21.03 21.18 21.37 21.56 22.12 22.28 22.45 23.03 23.16 23.32 23.50 00.14 5l (3]
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 19.28 19.47 20.02 20.18 20.40 21.04 21.20 21.38 21.58 22.14 22.30 22.46 23.04 23.17 23.34 23.51 00.15 4 ahlay Cw”&umu&m
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 19.29 19.48 20.03 20.19 20.41 21.05 21.21 21.39 21.59 22.15 22.31 22.47 23.05 23.18 23.35 23.52 00.16 lA.\...iJJI T
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  19.31 19.50 20.05 20.21 20.43 21.07 21.22 21.41 22.00 22.16 22.32 22.49 23.07 23.20 23.36 23.54 00.18 L)JLJUS)AV”MHMMAAL;&
Seaside Jleadt
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.10 05.10 05.45 06.10 06.35 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.20 10.47 11.13 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.25 13.40  dea M)l 3S a5 ie cMila dane
Seaside ' L)
Wasl, Terminus 04.15 05.13 05.48 06.12 06.37 07.02 07.27 07.52 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.32 09.57 10.22 10.49 11.16 11.43 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.43 2 ol) dbass
Ghaya Residence 04.17 05.15 05.50 06.14 06.39 07.04 07.29 07.54 08.20 08.45 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.52 11.18 11.45 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.31 13.46 Ly aall gaadl Lle
Wasl, Masjid 04.19 05.17 05.52 06.16 06.41 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.22 08.47 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.54 11.21 11.48 12.13 1243 13.13 13.33 13.48 o)l aase
Wasl, School 04.20 05.18 05.53 06.17 06.42 07.08 07.33 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.38 10.03 10.28 10.55 11.22 11.49 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.34 13.49 Jasl d e
Wasl, Park 04.24 05.21 05.56 06.21 06.46 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.18 09.43 10.08 10.33 11.00 11.26 11.53 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.39 13.54 el A8
Iranian Hospital 04.25 05.23 05.58 06.23 06.48 07.13 07.38 08.03 08.29 08.54 09.19 09.44 10.09 10.34 11.01 11.28 11.55 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.40 13.55 @U\NM\
Hudheiba, Road 04.27 05.24 05.59 06.24 06.49 07.15 07.40 08.05 08.31 08.56 09.22 09.47 10.13 10.38 11.05 11.32 11.59 12.24 1254 13.23 13.43 13.58 El;‘
Satwa, Bus Station 04.30 05.27 06.03 06.28 06.53 07.19 07.44 08.09 08.35 09.00 09.26 09.51 10.17 10.42 11.09 11.36 12.03 12.28 12.58 13.27 13.47 14.02 }L.Alu)ub,
Satwa, Masjid 2 04.31 05.29 06.05 06.30 06.56 07.22 07.47 08.12 08.37 09.02 09.28 09.53 10.19 10.44 11.12 11.38 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.30 13.50 14.05 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 04.32 05.31 06.07 06.32 06.57 07.23 07.48 08.13 08.39 09.04 09.30 09.55 10.21 10.46 11.13 11.40 12.07 12.33 13.03 13.32 13.52 14.07 Bobaall 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 04.34 05.33 06.09 06.34 07.00 07.26 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.06 09.32 09.57 10.24 10.49 11.16 11.43 12.11 12.37 13.08 13.37 13.57 14.12 Bolacill lan
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 04.37 05.36 06.12 06.38 07.03 07.29 07.54 08.20 08.45 09.10 09.36 10.01 10.28 10.53 11.20 11.47 12.15 12.41 13.12 13.41 14.01 14.16 dJlA.JIJS)AI}).muMs\Adsu
White Crown Tower 04.38 05.37 06.13 06.39 07.04 07.30 07.55 08.21 08.47 09.12 09.38 10.03 10.29 10.54 11.22 11.49 12.17 12.43 13.13 13.42 14.02 14.18 UM\JICLJIC)J
Durrah Tower 04.39 05.38 06.15 06.40 07.06 07.32 07.57 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.39 10.04 10.31 10.56 11.23 11.50 12.18 12.44 13.15 13.44 14.04 14.19 Sl
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 04.41 05.40 06.16 06.42 07.08 07.34 07.59 08.25 08.50 09.15 09.41 10.06 10.32 10.57 11.25 11.52 12.20 12.46 13.16 13.45 14.05 14.21 iﬁubmlcw}ﬂumum
Seaside Lol
Rostamani Tower 04.42 05.41 06.18 06.44 07.09 07.35 08.00 08.26 08.52 09.16 09.42 10.07 10.33 10.58 11.26 11.53 12.21 12.47 13.18 13.47 14.07 14.22 L};lA:...iJJIC)g
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  04.49 05.42 06.24 06.50 07.11 07.37 08.02 08.28 08.53 09.18 09.44 10.08 10.35 11.00 11.27 11.55 12.23 12.49 13.19 13.48 14.08 14.24 EPENA N AW PSR TEIENETR-0Y
Seaside i Jleadt

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.30 19.50 20.13 20.35 20.58 21.18  dea M)l 3S a5 ie Ml dbane
Seaside ' Lol
Wasl, Terminus 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.33 19.53 20.16 20.38 21.01 21.21 o)l dase
Ghaya Residence 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.35 19.55 20.18 20.40 21.03 21.23 Qg L;.MMLL:
Wasl, Masjid 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.39 19.59 20.22 20.44 21.07 21.27 t

Wasl, School 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 1529 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.10 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.40 20.00 20.23 20.45 21.08 21.28 )”M)Aa
Wasl, Park 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.35 15.54 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.46 20.06 20.29 20.51 21.12 21.32 LJ—AI}“AAJAA
Iranian Hospital 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.17 18.42 19.02 19.23 19.48 20.08 20.31 20.52 21.14 21.34 P BY g KA NON |
Hudheiba, Road 14.19 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1558 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.22 18.47 19.07 19.28 19.53 20.13 20.36 20.58 21.19 21.39 N wnE:
Satwa, Bus Station 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.06 18.27 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.58 20.18 20.41 21.02 21.23 21.43 EYYSON R EIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.07 16.29 16.49 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.30 18.56 19.16 19.37 20.02 20.22 20.45 21.06 21.27 21.47 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 14.28 14.48 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.10 16.32 16.52 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.12 18.33 18.58 19.19 19.39 20.05 20.24 20.47 21.09 21.30 21.50 Bobaal 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 14.32 1452 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.15 16.37 16.57 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.17 18.38 19.03 19.24 19.44 20.10 20.29 20.52 21.14 21.34 21.54 Bolacill lgn
Trade Center Metro Bus Stop 14.37 1457 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.20 16.42 17.02 17.19 17.40 18.00 18.21 18.42 19.08 19.28 19.49 20.14 20.34 20.57 21.18 21.39 21.59 ol S el 5 e Ml (33sa
White Crown Tower 14.38 14.58 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.21 16.43 17.03 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.23 18.44 19.09 19.30 19.50 20.16 20.35 20.58 21.20 21.40 22.00 N UA#\JICLJIC)g
Durrah Tower 14.40 15.00 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.23 16.45 17.05 17.22 17.43 18.03 18.24 18.45 19.11 19.31 19.52 20.17 20.37 21.00 21.21 21.42 22.01 EJIC);
Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop 14.41 15.01 1523 15.43 16.03 16.24 16.46 17.07 17.24 17.45 18.06 18.28 18.49 19.13 19.34 19.54 20.19 20.39 21.02 21.23 21.44 22.03 iﬁubmlcw}ﬂumum
Seaside Jleat

Rostamani Tower 14.43 15.03 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.08 17.26 17.47 18.09 18.30 18.51 19.16 19.36 19.57 20.22 20.41 21.03 21.25 21.45 22.04 ol ) o s
Financial Center Metro Bus Stop  14.44 15.04 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.27 16.49 17.10 17.27 17.48 18.10 18.32 18.53 19.17 19.38 19.58 20.23 20.43 21.05 21.26 21.47 22.06 e )l S all 5 30 S0 dlne
Seaside v Jleadt



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Financial Center Metro Bus Sto - Financial Center Metro Bus Sto

SEWGEW

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Monday to Wednesday

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Jledall Lga ladl 3S 50l g 5ia dila Lhass - Jlodidl dgan ladl 38 yall o550 il Lhns

21.40

21.43
21.45
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.56
22.01
22.05
22.09
22.11
22.15
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.24

22.26
22.27

04.10

04.14
04.16
04.18
04.19
04.23
04.24
04.26
04.29
04.31
04.33
04.35
04.38
04.39
04.40
04.42

04.44
04.49

22.00

22.04
22.06
22.09
22.10
22.15
22.16
22.20
22.25
22.28
22.30
22.35
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.44

22.45
22.47

05.00

05.02
05.04
05.06
05.07
05.11
05.12
05.14
05.17
05.20
05.21
05.23
05.27
05.28
05.29
05.31

05.32
05.34

22.20

22.24
22.26
22.29
22.30
22.35
22.36
22.39
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.52
22.57
22.59
23.00
23.01

23.03
23.04

05.30

05.32
05.34
05.36
05.37
05.41
05.42
05.44
05.47
05.50
05.51
05.53
05.57
05.58
05.59
06.01

06.02
06.06

22.45

22.49
22.51
22.54
22.55
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.07
23.10
23.11
23.15
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.24

23.25
23.27

05.50

05.52
05.54
05.56
05.57
06.01
06.02
06.04
06.08
06.10
06.12
06.15
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.23

06.24
06.28

23.15

23.19
23.21
23.24
23.25
23.29
23.31
23.33
23.37
23.39
23.41
23.44
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.54

23.55
23.57

06.05

06.07
06.09
06.11
06.12
06.16
06.18
06.20
06.23
06.26
06.27
06.30
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38

06.40
06.44

23.46

23.50
23.52
23.55
23.56
00.00
00.02
00.04
00.08
00.10
00.12
00.14
00.19
00.21
00.22
00.23

00.25
00.26

06.23

06.25
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.34
06.36
06.38
06.41
06.44
06.45
06.48
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.56

06.58
07.01

06.40

06.42
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.51
06.53
06.55
06.58
07.01
07.02
07.06
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15

07.16
07.18

06.55

06.57
06.59
07.02
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.14
07.16
07.18
07.21
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.30

07.32
07.33

07.11

07.13
07.15
07.18
07.19
07.23
07.24
07.26
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.46

07.48
07.49

07.26

07.28
07.30
07.33
07.34
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.45
07.48
07.49
07.53
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02

08.04
08.05

07.43

07.45
07.47
07.50
07.51
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.02
08.05
08.06
08.09
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.21

08.23
08.24

08.00

08.02
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.27
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.39

08.40
08.42

08.16

08.18
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.43
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.55

08.56
08.58

08.34

08.36
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.54
08.56
08.58
09.01
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14

09.16
09.17

08.52

08.54
08.57
08.59
09.01
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.12
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.32

09.33
09.35

09.09

09.11
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.29
09.31
09.33
09.35
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.49

09.50
09.52

09.27

09.29
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.40
09.41
09.43
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.53
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.07

10.08
10.10

09.45

09.47
09.50
09.52
09.54
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.05
10.08
10.09
10.13
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.26

10.28
10.29

10.03

10.06
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.27
10.28
10.32
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.45

10.47
10.48

10.20

10.23
10.25
10.28
10.30
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.42
10.45
10.46
10.50
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.04

11.05
11.07

10.40

10.43
10.45
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.55
10.57
11.02
11.05
11.07
11.10
11.17
11.18
11.21
11.23

11.25
11.26

11.00

11.03
11.05
11.08
11.10
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.22
11.25
11.27
11.30
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.43

11.45
11.46

Cosuad

dgn Il 35 5ell 5 e 23l Ao
Lot

Bl s
A S5l 5 im 23 e

)“ T
mguwﬁﬂ\}ﬂumum
Jetd

s M1

A GIlell 38 sall 5 0 Ml dlane
Lot

Mdbos

u))sj’w)ﬂﬁj.:mgu

Bl s

ol Sl e i Bise
] Cun =

3

EPNEIFR PN P e
Jetd

Slei ) 7 s

g e 35 550 ENG 1S
Jetd

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

11.20

11.23
11.25
11.28
11.30
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.42
11.45
11.47
11.51
11.58
11.59
12.02
12.04

12.06
12.07

18.25

18.28
18.31
18.38
18.39
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.58
19.05
19.08
19.14
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.28

19.29
19.31

11.40

11.43
11.46
11.49
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.02
12.05
12.07
12.12
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.24

12.25
12.27

18.45

18.48
18.51
18.58
18.59
19.06
19.08
19.12
19.17
19.24
19.27
19.33
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.47

19.48
19.50

12.00

12.03
12.06
12.09
12.10
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.22
12.25
12.27
12.32
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.44

12.45
12.47

19.02

19.05
19.08
19.15
19.16
19.23
19.25
1) 28)
19.34
19.41
19.44
19.49
19.58
jGI5Y
20.00
20.02

20.03
20.05

12.20

12.23
12.26
12.29
12.30
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.51
12.56
12.58
13.00
13.03

13.04
13.06

19.25

19.28
19.31
19.36
19.37
19.44
19.46
19.50
19.55
20.01
20.04
20.09
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18

20.19
20.21

12.40

12.43
12.46
12.49
12.50
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.11
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.23

13.24
13.26

19.48

19.51
19.54
19.58
20.00
20.06
20.07
20.12
20.18
20.23
20.26
20.31
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.40

20.41
20.43

13.00

13.03
13.06
13.09
13.11
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.22
13.25
13.27
13.31
13.37
13.38
13.41
13.43

13.45
13.46

20.15

20.18
20.21
20.25
20.27
20.33
20.34
20.39
20.43
20.48
20.51
20.56
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04

21.05
21.07

13.18

13.21
13.24
13.27
13.29
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.49
13.55
13.56
13.59
14.01

14.03
14.04

20.35

20.38
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.52
20.53
20.58
21.02
21.06
21.08
21.12
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20

21.21
21.22

13.36

13.39
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.07
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.20

14.21
14.23

20.55

20.58
21.01
21.04
21.06
21.10
21.12
21.16
21.21
21.25
21.27
21.31
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38

21.39
21.41

13.55

13.58
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.11
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.21
14.23
14.27
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.40

14.41
14.43

21.15

21.18
21.21
21.24
21.26
21.30
21.32
21.36
21.40
21.44
21.46
21.50
21.54
PiIE55)
21.56
21.58

21.59
22.00

14.15

14.18
14.21
14.24
14.26
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.38
14.41
14.43
14.47
14.53
14.55
14.57
15.00

15.02
15.07

21.35

21.38
21.40
21.43
21.44
21.49
21.50
21.54
21.59
22.02
22.03
22.06
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14

22.15
22.16

14.35

14.38
14.41
14.44
14.46
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.58
15.01
15.03
15.07
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.21

15.23
15.28

21.53

21.56
21.58
22.01
22.02
22.06
22.08
22.11
22.15
22.18
22.19
22.22
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.30

22.31
22.32

15.00

15.03
15.06
15.09
15.11
15.16
15.18
15.20
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.35
15.43
15.45
15.47
15.50

15.52
15.57

22.10

22.13
22.15
22.18
22.19
22.23
22.24
22.27
22.32
22.34
22.36
22.39
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46

22.47
22.49

15.20

15.23
15.26
15.29
15.31
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.45
15.48
15.51
/(33 557/
16.06
16.07
16.10
16.13

16.15
16.16

22.28

22.31
22.33
22.36
22.37
22.41
22.42
22.45
22.50
22.52
22.54
22.57
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04

23.05
23.07

15.40

15.43
15.46
15.49
15.51
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.07
16.10
16.13
16.19
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.35

16.37
16.39

22.45

22.48
22.50
22.53
22.54
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.05
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17

23.18
23.20

15.55

15.58
16.01
16.05
16.06
16.13
16.15
16.18
16.24
16.27
16.30
16.36
16.45
16.47
16.49
16.52

16.54
16.56

23.02

23.05
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.14
23.16
23.18
23.21
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.34

23.35
23.36

16.12

16.15
16.18
16.22
16.24
16.30
16.32
16.35
16.41
16.45
16.48
16.54
17.04
17.05
17.09
17.12

17.14
17.15

23.20

23.23
23.25
23.27
23.28
23.32
23.34
23.36
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.44
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51

23.52
23.54

16.30

16.33
16.36
16.40
16.42
16.48
16.50
16.53
16.59
17.04
17.08
17.14
17.24
17.25
17.29
17.32

17.33
17.35

23.46

23.49
23.51
23.53
23.54
23.58
00.00
00.02
00.04
00.06
00.07
00.09
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.15

00.16
00.18

16.48

16.51
16.54
16.58
17.00
17.07
17.09
17.12
17.17
17.22
17.26
17.32
17.42
17.43
17.47
17.50

17.51
17.53

17.08

17.11
17.14
17.19
17.20
17.27
17.29
17.32
17.38
17.43
17.47
17.53
18.03
18.04
18.08
18.11

18.12
18.14

17.28

17.31
17.34
17.39
17.40
17.47
17.49
17.52
17.58
18.03
18.07
18.13
18.23
18.24
18.28
18.31

18.32
18.34

17.45

17.48
17.51
17.56
17.57
18.05
18.07
18.10
18.16
18.21
18.25
18.31
18.41
18.42
18.46
18.48

18.50
18.51

18.05

18.08
18.11
18.17
18.19
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.38
18.44
18.48
18.54
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.09

19.10
19.12

den Il 35 5ell 5 e 23l Ao
Lot

Bl s
o2l S el 5 e = 3lil e
PRI
ST

EPNEIFR PN P Pt
Jetd
Loics )l 7
AQAOJLJUS)AUJMHMAIAAL-:&
Jletd)

A LI5S pall 5 e Ml Alane
- Loz

3l 5

S S 50 3 e
A Cu o

ﬁ -\] C)J

ERNRU MR PP e it
Jetd

Lo ) 7
mguwﬁﬂ\}ﬂumum
Jetd



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Financial Center Metro Bus Sto - Financial Center Metro Bus Sto

ISundays

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

ISundays

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Wasl, Terminus

Ghaya Residence

Wasl, Masjid

Wasl, School

Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital

Hudheiba, Road

Satwa, Bus Station

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Trade Center Metro Bus Stop
White Crown Tower

Durrah Tower

Emirates Tower Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Rostamani Tower

Financial Center Metro Bus Stop
Seaside

Jledall Lga ladl 3S 50l g 5ia dila Lhass - Jlodidl dgan ladl 38 yall o550 il Lhns

07.16

07.18
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48

07.49
07.51

18.05

18.08
18.10
18.13
18.15
18.20
18.21
18.27
18.33
18.36
18.38
18.41
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49

18.50
18.52

08.15

08.17
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.33
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48

08.49
08.51

18.22

18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.37
18.38
18.44
18.50
18.53
18.55
18.58
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.06

19.07
19.09

09.05

09.07
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.23
09.26
09.27
09.30
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37

09.39
09.40

18.41

18.44
18.46
18.49
18.51
18.56
18.57
19.04
19.10
19.13
19.15
19.18
19.22
19.23
19.24
€725

19.27
19.28

09.55

09.57
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.07
10.08
10.11
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.21
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29

10.31
10.32

19.05

19.08
19.11
19.14
19.15
19.20
19.22
19.28
19.34
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50

19.51
19.53

10.45

10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.57
10.58
11.01
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.19

11.21
11.22

19.20

19.23
19.26
19.29
19.30
19.35
19.37
19.43
19.49
19.53
19.54
19.57
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.05

20.06
20.08

11.35

11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.47
11.48
11.52
11.55
11.58
11.59
12.02
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10

12.11
12.13

19.38

19.41
19.44
19.47
19.48
19.53
19.55
20.01
20.05
20.09
20.11
20.14
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.22

20.23
20.25

12.05

12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.42
12.43

20.05

20.08
20.11
20.14
20.15
20.20
20.22
20.27
20.32
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.50
20.51

12.28

12.31
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.41
12.42
12.46
12.49
12.52
12.53
12.56
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03

13.05
13.06

20.35

20.38
20.41
20.44
20.45
20.50
20.52
20.57
21.02
21.05
21.07
21.10
21.14
2|15
21.16
21.18

21.19
21.21

12.55

12.58
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.08
13.09
13.12
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.31

13.32
13.34

21.03

21.06
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.17
21.19
21.23
21.27
21.30
21.32
21.36
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43

21.45
21.46

13.17

13.20
13.22
13.25
13.26
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.38
13.41
13.42
13.46
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53

13.55
13.56

21.32

21.35
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.46
21.48
21.52
21.56
2| )
22.01
22.04
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12

22.14
225

13.46

13.49
13.51
13.54
13.55
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.07
14.10
14.11
14.14
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22

14.23
14.25

21.59

22.02
22.05
22.07
22.09
22.13
22.15
22.18
22.22
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.38

22.39
22.41

14.07

14.10
14.12
14.15
14.16
14.21
14.23
14.26
14.29
14.32
14.33
14.36
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44

14.45
14.47

22.25

22.28
22.31
22.33
22.35
22.39
22.41
22.43
22.47
22.50
22.52
255
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.03

23.04
23.06

14.36

14.39
14.41
14.44
14.45
14.50
14.52
14.55
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.05
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.13

15.14
15.16

22.52

2255
22.57
23.00
23.01
23.05
23.07
23.09
23.12
23.15
23.16
23.19
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.27

23.29
23.30

14.57

15.00
15.02
15.05
15.07
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.27
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34

15.36
15.37

23.15

23.18
23.20
23.23
23.24
23.28
23.30
23.32
23.35
23.38
23.39
23.42
23.46
23.47
23.49
23.50

23.52
23.53

15.29

15.32
15.34
15.37
15.39
15.44
15.45
15.49
15.52
15.55
15.56
16.00
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07

16.09
16.10

23.46

23.49
23.51
23.54
23.55
23.59
00.00
00.02
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.11
00.15
00.17
00.18
00.20

00.21
00.23

15.50

15.53
15.55
15.58
16.00
16.05
16.06
16.11
16.17
16.20
16.21
16.25
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32

16.34
16.35

16.12

16.15
16.17
16.20
16.22
16.27
16.28
16.33
16.39
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55

16.56
16.58

16.27

16.30
16.32
16.35
16.37
16.42
16.43
16.48
16.54
16.57
16.59
17.02
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10

17.12
17.13

16.47

16.50
16.52
16.55
16.57
17.02
17.03
17.08
17.13
17.16
17.18
17.21
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.29

17.31
17.32

17.08

17.11
17.13
17.16
17.18
17.23
17.24
17.29
17.34
17.37
17.39
17.42
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50

17.52
17.53

17.25

17.28
17.30
17.33
17.35
17.40
17.41
17.47
17.52
17.55
17.56
18.00
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07

18.09
18.10

17.44

17.47
17.49
17.52
17.54
17.59
18.00
18.06
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.20
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.28

18.29
18.31

2a Y

A LI5S pall 5 e Ml e
- Lot

. 550

A alla¥l 2l 555 S dba
Jleat

L;AL‘:... )§| [P

A e S jall e S0 dlae
; Jlealt
2aY

A LI5S pall 5 e Ml Alane
- Lot

Sslacdll s

S Sl 5 e il B 5
P

. 85 7

e ) ol 5 e 3G AL
et

TR

Zea el S el 5 e DG ALK,
; et



	Service "F11"
	Financial Center Metro Bus Sto - Financial Center Metro Bus Sto
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



